
BALDWIN COUNTY  
 

Blakely State Park (not public) 
Shannon Denison 
auqu@centurylink.net 
 
Boggy Point  
Nicole Woerner/251-981-1180  
nwoerner@orangebeachal.gov 
Check-in: Boggy Point Boat Ramp  
27504 Marina Rd, Orange Beach, AL 36561 
 
Daphne  
Cathy Barnette/251-929-9801 
cbarnette@Dewberry.com  
Check-in: May Day Park  
College Ave, Daphne, AL 36526 
 
Fairhope  
Courtney McDonald/251-850-6790 
courtney.mcdonald@fairhopeal.gov 
Check-in: Fairhope Pier  
1 North Beach Road Fairhope, AL 36532 
 
Five Rivers Delta Center  
Canoe & Kayak ONLY cleanup zone  
Mark Wetzel/251-625-0814 
mark.wetzel@dcnr.alabama.gov  
Check-in: 5 Rivers Delta Center, Bartram Landing  
30841 Five Rivers Boulevard, Spanish Fort, AL 36527 
 
Flora-Bama  
Mark Berte/251-990-6002 
251-402-3936  
mberte@joinACF.org  
Check-in: Flora-Bama  
17350 Perdido Key Dr, Pensacola, FL 32507 
 
Fort Morgan 
Courtney Dombroski/251-228-6117 
Courtney@mycleaneco.com  
Joe Emerson 
captjoesells@gmail.com 



Check-in: Fort Morgan Fire Rescue Station #1  
12105 AL-180, Gulf Shores, AL 36542 
 
Gulf Shores  
Brandan Franklin/251-968-1149  
bfranklin@gulfshoresal.gov  
Check-in: Gulf Shores Public Beach  
101 Gulf Shores Pkwy, Gulf Shores, AL 36542 
 
Gulf State Park  
Hannah Russell/251-948-7275 ext. 62092 
hannah.russell@dcnr.alabama.gov 
Check-in: Gulf State Park Beach Pavilion  
22250 East Beach Blvd Gulf Shores, AL 36542 
 
Josephine   
Davis Calametti/251-651-2313  
davis.calametti@dcnr.alabama.gov  
Check-in: Pirate’s Cove  
6664 Co Rd 95, Elberta, AL 36530 
 
Little Lagoon  
Ryan Caver/251-609-0752 
info@cleanhorizons.org  
Check-in: Mo’s Landing  
18068 Fort Morgan Road, Gulf Shores, AL 36542 
 
Mobile Bay Causeway 
Melanie Rickles/ 251-421-8998 
Melanie.rickles@dcnr.alabama.gov 
Jason Brasfield/202-845-5880 
jason.brasfield@airbus.com 
Check-in: Meaher State Park 
5200 Battleship Pkwy, Spanish Fort, AL 36527 
And TBD 
 
Ono Island  
Herb Smith/281-797-3691  
herbs@phahou.com  
Johnny Sharpless/251-979-6600  
johnwsharpless@gmail.com 
Check-in: Ono Boat Ramp  
31647 Shoal Water Dr, Orange Beach, AL 36561 

mailto:info@cleanhorizons.org


 
Orange Beach  
Ginny and Rob Barnas/251-747-7232  
ginny@callislandair.com 
Check-in: Cotton Bayou Public Beach  
25900 Perdido Beach Blvd, Orange Beach, AL 36561 
 
Perdido Bay  
Anna Yancy/251-990-6002 
ayancy@joinACF.org 
Check-in: Lillian Boat Ramp 7th Street  
12408 S 7th St, Lillian, AL 36549 
 
Perdido Beach  
Ronnie Resmondo/251-989-3050  
rlresmondo@gmail.com  
Check-in: Yupon Street  
Yupon St, Perdido Beach, AL 36530 
 
Perdido River  
Logan McDonald/850-595-1479 
info@ppbep.org 
Check-in: Seminole Boat Launch 
19412 River Landing Rd, Seminole, AL 36574 
 
Weeks Bay  
Eric Brunden/251-928-9792  
eric.brunden@dcnr.alabama.gov  
Check-in: Fish River Marina  
11525 US-98, Fairhope, AL 36532 
 
Wind & Water Learning Center 
Jackie McGonigal/251-424-5909 
jmcgonigal@orangebeachal.gov 
Check-in: Orange Beach Wind & Water Learning Center 
26267 Canal Rd, Orange Beach, AL 36561 
 
Wolf Bay  
Nick Williams/251-597-8142 
nwilliams@cityoffoley.org 
Check-in: Wolf Creek Park  
9575 Wolf Creek Road Elberta, Alabama 36530 
 



MOBILE COUNTY  
 
Bayou La Batre  
Allison Odom  
arodom@mcpss.com  
Check-in: Rolston Park  
7840 Coden Belt, Coden, AL 36523 
 
Big Creek Lake  
Kim Thornton/251-404-9974  
thornton404@gmail.com  
Check-in: Big Lake Heights Church of God  
11770 Moffett Rd., Wilmer, AL  
 
Chickasaw  
Kristi Lanford/251-689-2862  
deltacounseling220@gmail.com  
Check-in: William Brooks Park  
601 US-43, Chickasaw, AL 36611 
 
Dauphin Island  
Christa Russell/251-219-0471 
crussell@disl.org 
Check-In: Green Park  
302 Lemoyne Dr, Dauphin Island, AL 36528 
 
Dog River Park  
Richard Meadows/251-331-7115 
meadowselectric@gmail.com 
Check-in: Dog River Park 
2459 Dog River Dr N, Mobile, AL 36605 
 
Fowl River  
Jenni Zimlich/251-604-7062  
jenzimlich@gmail.com  
Check-in: Fowl River Community House 
5401 Fowl River Rd, Theodore, AL 36582 
 
Mount Vernon 
Mitchell Tafra/251-690-8880 
mtafra@mchd.org  
Check-in: Family Health North Mobile 
950 W Coy Smith Hwy, Mount Vernon, AL 36560 



 
Theodore Industrial Canal/ Hollinger's Island  
Apryl Crowder/251-753-2668 
AprylCrowder@ccbcu.com 
Tiffany Domagala/251-753-2816 
TiffanyDomagala@ccbcu.com 
Check-in: Holcim LaFarge parking lot 
3051 Hamilton Blvd, Theodore, AL 36582 
 
Three Mile Creek 
Lucy Ballard/229-934-9350 
ljohnson@mobilebaykeeper.org 
Check-in: Three Mile Creek at Martin Luther King Ave. 
1504 Martin Luther King Ave. Mobile, AL 36617 
  

Bullock, Butler, Coffee, Conecuh, Covington, Crenshaw, Escambia, Lowndes, Monroe, 
Montgomery, and Pike Counties  
Jay Valentine: jvalentine@troy.edu 
Check-In: Contact for Information 


